MOUNTA	MTC-74098K	(/ <u>.</u>]	MSV Page	16566
41557 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	WATRANTY DEED	Vol. LD L. WORKM	AN and IRIS M.	WORKMAN,
tenants in common to the considerat	ion hereinafter state	d, to grantor p	aid Dy	hereinafter called
Jose herehy Staff, Dargail, Sen C.		. 1	nances thereunio	Delouging or ab
igns, that certain real property, with Klama	thand Sta	ate of Oregon,	lescribed as lollow	3, 10 1111
ts 1 and 2, SUMMERS PARK, accordi	. the offic	vial mlat th	ereof on file	in the office
ts 1 and 2, SUMMERS PARK, accordi	ng to the office	Tor bras	·	
the County Clerk of Klamath Coun	dy, orogani			
	100	_ 18 _ 12 P	mor he made of	the property
his instrument does not guarantee	that any part	icular use	appropriate c	ity or county
his instrument does not guarantee scribed in this instrument. A bu	wer should che	CV MION ON	TEE E	•
anning department to verify appro	ogen ascent Inc.	and Andrews		
	en in de la celebra		SER 24 PM 4	_] [
MOUNTAIN	TITIF C	COMP	ANY IN	1C.
MOUNTAIN				
- continued on the	reverse side o	of this deed	L - ·	
UE EDACE INSUE	FICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIE	PTION ON REVERSE	SIDE)	signs forever.
Hold the same unto t	he said grantee and	grantee & Horse	ale bairs successor	s and assigns, that
antor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the tated on the reverse side of this	deed and those	e apparent	upon the Land,	ii anj,
	id aremises and PI	very part and p	arcel thereof agair	st the lawful claims
rantor will warrant and forever defend the and demands of all persons whomsoever, except consideration of	said premises and event those claiming	under the abov	e described encum	brances. 59.500.00
rantor will warrant and forever determined and demands of all persons whomsoever, exc The true and actual consideration position of the control of the cont	aid for this transfer	r, stated in tern	ns of dollars, is	v voramised XXX hich X isX
DRIPHOUP-172E/CV3P/CV3P/CV4FK K1Y101 KRMON P/ARV1V4/V4/V4/V4/V4/V4/V4/V4/V4/V4/V4/V4/V4/V			cludes the Diviai	aria a b
Provered American Administration (Constraint Which) (To arrow in constraint this deed and where the provision of the provisio	context so requires,	ually to corpor	ations and to indiv	iduals.
In construing this deed and where the changes shall be implied to make the provisi In Witness Whereof, the grantor has each of the caused its name.	xecuted this instrum	nent this 2	day of Septem	uthorized thereto by
changes shall be implied to make the provise In Witness Whereof, the grantor has e if a corporate grantor, it has caused its nam	e to be signed and	seal affixed by	its officers, dury o	4.110.11
order of its board of directors.				
3.2 5. 51.	GE	RALD L. WOR	KMAN	
(if executed by a corporation,	(). m	10 Jorkman	
effix corporate seal)	IR	man in the second		
· 128	STATE OF	OREGON, Cou	ity of	
STATE OF OREGON.			, 19	and
County of				
1. September	each for hi			
Personally appeared the above named			president	1110 trans
CERATO E A WORKNAN SIIO TILLO	(ifithma)			a corneration
S. Tanadaina	*	be real affixed to	the foregoing instrui	nettt is into sealed in he
the Lr voluntary act and	-1 anid cou	rnofation and we		i _i Airectors And Eduli v
ment to be to the br voluntary act and	→ //them ackr	nowledged said in ore me:	strument to be its vo	luntary act and deed.
Refore me:	edd Ber	ore me.		SEAL)
(OFFICIAL / CONTROL SEAL)	Notary P	ublic for Oregon		
	87 My comm	nission expires:		
My commission expires: /1// 6				
Gerald L. Workman and Iris M. W	orkman		STATE OF OR	EGON,
Gerald L. Workman and IIIs III		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Planeth Kalls OR 9760			I cartify	that the within instr
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Parley		was recei	ved for record on t
Ernest B. Farley and Rosemary I	ar x-cy		day of	, 19.j
4/32 Summers Lane	/			ockM., and record
CHAMATH FALLS, GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	6	SPACE RESERVED FOR	in book	on page or
After recording return to:		RECORDER'S USE	File/reel number	s of said county.
SAME AS GRANTEE			Witness	my hand and seal
			County affixed.	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP				
that a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to	the following address.		/	Recording Offi
SAME AS GRANTEE			/ ·	Dep
TO THE TANK OF THE		,	. Бу	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP				

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY INC.

. MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY INC.

- continued from the reverse side of this deed -

SUBJECT TO:

- Taxes for the fiscal year 1984-1985, a lien, not yet due and payable.
- Assessments, if any, due to the City of Klamath Falls for water use. 2.
- The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, 3. including the power of assessment, of Klamath Irrigation District.
- The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, 4. including teh power of assessment, of South Suburban Sanitary District.
- Reservations as contained in plat dedication, to wit: "subject to setback lines as shown on plat dedication and to easements over all lots for future sewers."
- 6. Covennats, conditions, and restrictions as shown on the recorded plat, as follows: "the principal buildings on this tract shall be single family dwellings with a value of not less than \$2,000.00. They shall be of standard construction from floor plans and designs that have the approval of the grantors or assigns. Easement is reserved along side and back lines of lots for the construction and maintenance of utility services such as sewers, water lines, telephone and power lines and irrigation and drainage.
- 7. A 20 foot building setback from Bristol Street and Summers Lane as shown on dedicated plat.
- Service Drain easement as shown on dedicated plat over the front and rear of lots land 2 and the eastern side of lot 1.
- Conditions and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion, or national origin, imposed by instrument, including the terms and provisions thereof, recorded in Volume 150, page 582, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.
- An easement created by instrument, including the terms and provisions thereof. 10. Dated: April 26, 1961

Recorded: May 17, 1961

Volume: 329 page 518, Klamath County Deed Records

In favor of: Clarence Y. Pang and Mabel T. Pang, husband and wife

For: Use of an irrigation system with ingress and egress

STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath) Filed for record at request of

on this 24 day of Sept. A.D. 19 84 4:17 o'clock P M, and duly recorded in Vol. M84 of Deeds 16566 EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk Pago. By Am Smith Deputy 8.00